

SB218\_J.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB20-218 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 13, line 1, strike "\$156,480" and substitute
- 2 "\$39,769".
  
- 3 Page 13, line 4, strike "\$49,500" and substitute "\$24,750".
  
- 4 Page 13, line 5, strike "\$36,980" and substitute "\$12,600".
  
- 5 Page 13, line 7, strike "\$70,000" and substitute "\$2,419".
  
- 6 Page 13, line 9, stike "\$1,523,380" and substitute "\$1,552,558".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*